callsign
2/18/2023 7:38 EJA418
2/18/2023 9:52 KPO455
2/18/2023 10:24 N941UG
2/18/2023 10:56 N608SG
2/18/2023 11:02 N258MR
2/18/2023 11:28 N650WT
2/18/2023 12:04 N444KZ
2/18/2023 12:01 VPBZE
2/18/2023 12:10 JRE821
2/18/2023 12:12 N55LX
2/18/2023 12:33 N15HR
2/18/2023 13:00 N560VX
2/18/2023 13:16 PJC65
2/18/2023 13:56 N7578K
2/18/2023 13:54 N444KZ
2/18/2023 14:26 N589CM
2/18/2023 16:40 N868CG
2/18/2023 17:12 EJA556
2/18/2023 17:41 N80OSD
2/18/2023 20:04 LN85LJ
2/18/2023 23:06 N15BY

ac_type
E55P
GLF4
C25A
C25B
H25B
C650
E5S5P
FA7X
C56X
C550
CL30
C560
C25B
C525
E55P
C750
C56X
C56X
BE40
Li60
F2TH

registration
N418QS
N455WG
N941UG
N608SG
N258MR
N650WT
N444KzZ
VPBZE
N821JS
N55LX
N15HR
N560VX
N865JB
N7578K
N444KzZ
N589CM
N868CG
N556QS
N800SD
N85U
N15BY

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S G WU S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



